2 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs, Beer Mugs
and Glasses (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Beer) | B0C1TBZ7GL (
GKD000548-BQ-MFN ) 
HSN:4420

₹266.07 1 ₹266.07 12% IGST ₹31.93 ₹298.00

TOTAL: ₹63.64 ₹594.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 2N1vIYfbqemNxuCRhaVJ Date & Time: 30/08/2023, 08:26:41 hrs Invoice Value: 594.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Natural Wooden Green Bamboo Style Coasters
with Beautiful Water Droplets Design Coaster Stand Coaster Set Fit for
All Cups Mugs Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Green Bamboo) |
B0C72H8RRP ( GKD000553-GB-MFN ) 
HSN:44219091

₹258.04 1 ₹258.04 12% IGST ₹30.96 ₹289.00

TOTAL: ₹30.96 ₹289.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Eighty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1112gMLlGzor3izoZlIzSDJgz

Date & Time: 30/08/2023, 09:19:22
hrs Invoice Value: 

289.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 2J1mHZFbXFhHdInPS0pS
Date & Time:

[...]

1 GKD Gift for Sister Awards and Trophy Worlds Best Sister Beautiful
Momento Rakhi Gift Black and Bamboo Design with Wooden Cutwork
Gift for Sister Birthday (Size 10x6) | B0CG653VV7 ( GKD000567-BS ) 
HSN:44219090

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1Z2QO6FLYq7gYd3zkn6h

Date & Time: 30/08/2023, 09:21:16
hrs

Invoice Value: 
199.00

Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups and Coffee Mugs Also
Coffee Lover Gifts (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Coffee) | B0C1T5RQ1Y (
GKD000548-CQ-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹264.29 1 ₹264.29 12% IGST ₹31.71 ₹296.00

TOTAL: ₹31.71 ₹296.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxVnyFgb9ptXrci7t4dyzTx0UtIigTwU

Date & Time: 30/08/2023, 09:34:28
hrs

Invoice Value: 
296.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Tax
Amount

Total
Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Lifetime Infinite Motivational Quote 3D Desk Table
Calendar for office/home (Bamboo)(Made in India) | B0837S74FR (
GKD000154_flex ) 
HSN:44219090

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1112DEiAZJYyuzYHPHxGBanqB

Date & Time: 30/08/2023, 10:19:56
hrs Invoice Value: 

399.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 3Y5ANbTNAL1uAR26sLPA
Date & Time: